
RTS Funding Sources
FY24 ($28,578,237)

Local Option Gas Tax

Santa Fe College Service

Grants

Advertising

UF Services

General Fund

Fares

County Services

$2,340,045

$827,145

$8,188,717

$575,000

$14,050,715

$421,600

$320,000

$1,855,015

8.2%

49.2%

2.9%

1.5%

2.0%

6.5%

28.7%

1.1%


